7.5 www.ebro-armaturen.com
01.2020
MODULAR SYSTEM FOR ELECTRIC ACTUATORS ORDER CODES
Modular System
Electric quarter turn actuators series E 65 - E 210 with modular
system are designed to automate control valves.
TECHNICAL DATA

  actuating element
Complete equipment with additional board for positioner.
Order Code
Standard Options
Main Board
PI.E71-Local
Digital
remote
control
inputs
Digital
feedback
Additional
Limit
Switches
Current
Feedback
4-20mA
Local
control
Positioner
PI.E71-POS
Alternating Current Three-Phase Current
M71-WS-001-40 M71-DS-001-40 X X X
M71-WS-002-40 M71-DS-002-40 X X X X
M71-WS-003-40 M71-DS-003-40 X X X X
M71-WS-004-40 M71-DS-004-40 X X X X
M71-WS-005-40 M71-DS-005-40 X X X X X
M71-WS-006-40 M71-DS-006-40 X X X X X
M71-WS-007-40 M71-DS-007-40 X X X X X
M71-WS-008-40 M71-DS-008-40 X X X X X X
M71-WS-009-40 M71-DS-009-40 X X X*
M71-WS-010-40 M71-DS-010-40 X X X X*
M71-WS-011-40 M71-DS-011-40 X X X X*
M71-WS-012-40 M71-DS-012-40 X X X X*
M71-WS-013-40 M71-DS-013-40 X X X X X*
M71-WS-014-40 M71-DS-014-40 X X X X X*
M71-WS-015-40 M71-DS-015-40 X X X X X*
M71-WS-016-40 M71-DS-016-40 X X X X X X*
Direct Current
M71-GS-100-40 Pl.E71-GS X without additional power charge unit for battery pack
M71-GS-200-40 Pl.E71-GS X with additional power charge unit for battery pack
* If a positioner is installed, remote control information is disconnected
This version provides a safety position in case of power loss.
Actuators with fail-safe positon OPEN/CLOSE
avrora-arm.ru

  actuating element
Complete equipment with additional board for positioner.
Order Code
Standard Options
Main Board
PI.E71-Local
Digital
remote
control
inputs
Digital
feedback
Additional
Limit
Switches
Current
Feedback
4-20mA
Local
control
Positioner
PI.E71-POS
Alternating Current Three-Phase Current
M71-WS-001-40 M71-DS-001-40 X X X
M71-WS-002-40 M71-DS-002-40 X X X X
M71-WS-003-40 M71-DS-003-40 X X X X
M71-WS-004-40 M71-DS-004-40 X X X X
M71-WS-005-40 M71-DS-005-40 X X X X X
M71-WS-006-40 M71-DS-006-40 X X X X X
M71-WS-007-40 M71-DS-007-40 X X X X X
M71-WS-008-40 M71-DS-008-40 X X X X X X
M71-WS-009-40 M71-DS-009-40 X X X*
M71-WS-010-40 M71-DS-010-40 X X X X*
M71-WS-011-40 M71-DS-011-40 X X X X*
M71-WS-012-40 M71-DS-012-40 X X X X*
M71-WS-013-40 M71-DS-013-40 X X X X X*
M71-WS-014-40 M71-DS-014-40 X X X X X*
M71-WS-015-40 M71-DS-015-40 X X X X X*
M71-WS-016-40 M71-DS-016-40 X X X X X X*
Direct Current
M71-GS-100-40 Pl.E71-GS X without additional power charge unit for battery pack
M71-GS-200-40 Pl.E71-GS X with additional power charge unit for battery pack
* If a positioner is installed, remote control information is disconnected
This version provides a safety position in case of power loss.
Actuators with fail-safe positon OPEN/CLOSE
avrora-arm.ru